MX-5 CLUB OF NSW 2019 ROUND 1 HILL CLIMB RESULTS 16/06/2019

CLASS 1 - STOCK MX5 UNDER 1900cc, TYRES 180 TREAD WEAR OR HIGHER

POSITION
1

2
3
4

NAME

Jake Murphy
Gregor Lochtie
David Wilson
Simon Stewart

A2A

65.74
69.19
68.92
69.22

A2

46.36
48.50
49.52
49.23

TOTAL
112.10
117.69
118.44
118.45

TOTAL RUNS
18

14

9

10

CLASS 2 — STOCK MX5 OVER 1900cc, TYRES 180 TREAD WEAR OR HIGHER
63.02 45.38 108.40
63.57 46.36 109.93
69.00 48.64 117.64

1
2
3

Mark Janus
Jason Atkins
Graeme Tierney

11
11
16

CLASS 3 — MODIFIED MX5 UNDER 1900cc, TYRES 180 TREAD WEAR OR HIGHER
62.42 43.84 106.26
65.07 46.13 111.20
72.06 49.36 12142

1
2
3

Daniel McKay
Mark Pullan
John Purcell

18
15
16

CLASS 4 — MODIFIED MX5 UNDER 2000cc, TYRES !*) TREAD WEAR OR HIGHER
60.70 43.52 104.22
63.99 46.13 110.12

1
2

Andrew Digney
Rod Berwick

CLASS 5 — FORCED INDUCTION MX5 and/or R-SPEC TYRES

ua b WN -

CLASS 6 —

b WN -

Paul Bower
Barry Luttrell
Steve Davis
Rochelle Prattley
Jon Millard

ALL OTHER CARS
Greg Smith
Peter Barnwell
Kim Jacobs
Valerie Stewart
Christian Thompson

58.33
67.21
68.69
70.86
72.90

63.02
63.49
64.93
65.30
65.82

41.70
48.42
49.80
51.34
49.34

45.15
4491
46.60

100.03
115.63
118.49
122.20
122.24

108.17
108.40
111.53
Incomplete
Incomplete

11
9

14

14

11
16



